
Collection Programme for PMD/Paper from 13 to 19 August 2023

District Municipality/
Community Cancelled Collection Next Collection

Nicosia

Agios Dometios Wednesday 16/08/2023 night Wednesday 23/08/2023 night

Aglantzia Monday 14/08/2023 night Monday 21/08/2023 night

Alambra Wednesday 16/08/2023 morning Wednesday 23/08/2023 morning

Yeri Wednesday 16/08/2023 morning Wednesday 23/08/2023 morning

Dali - Sector Α Monday 14/08/2023 morning Monday 21/08/2023 morning

Dali - Sector Β Tuesday 15/08/2023 morning Tuesday 22/08/2023 morning

Kato Deftera Friday 18/08/2023 morning Friday 25/08/2023 morning

Pano Deftera Friday 18/08/2023 morning Friday 25/08/2023 morning

Egkomi Wednesday 16/08/2023 night Wednesday 23/08/2023 night

Lakatamia Thursday 17/08/2023 night Thursday 24/08/2023 night

Latsia Sunday 13/08/2023 night Sunday 20/08/2023 night

Nicosia Tuesday 15/08/2023 night Tuesday 22/08/2023 night

Pera Chorio - Nisou Wednesday 16/08/2023 morning Wednesday 23/08/2023 morning

Tseri Thursday 17/08/2023 morning Thursday 24/08/2023 morning

Strovolos - Sector Α Friday 18/08/2023 night Friday 25/08/2023 night

Strovolos - Sector B Sunday 13/08/2023 night Sunday 20/08/2023 night

Strovolos - Sector C Monday 14/08/2023 night Monday 21/08/2023 night

Anayia Friday 18/08/2023 morning Friday 25/08/2023 morning



Nicosia

Episkopio Thursday 17/08/2023 morning Thursday 24/08/2023 morning

Politiko Thursday 17/08/2023 morning Thursday 24/08/2023 morning

Ergates Saturday 19/08/2023 morning Saturday 26/08/2023 morning

Kampia Saturday 19/08/2023 morning Saturday 26/08/2023 morning

Kapedes Saturday 19/08/2023 morning Saturday 26/08/2023 morning

Pera Oreinis Saturday 19/08/2023 morning Saturday 26/08/2023 morning

Psimolofou Saturday 19/08/2023 morning Saturday 26/08/2023 morning


